
SCHEDULE - FLYERS
fall 2021 / MONDAY TIER 4A (D)

Aug. 04, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Mon, Sep 27, 21 2 FLYERS 1 BROWN ROYAL 9:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Mon, Oct 04, 21 3 FLYERS 6 BULLETS 8:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Wed, Oct 06, 21 3 FLYERS 6 CANADIAN
JOKERS

9:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Mon, Oct 18, 21 3 BROWN ROYAL 0 FLYERS 6:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Mon, Oct 25, 21 1 BULLETS 4 FLYERS 7:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Mon, Nov 01, 21 1 CANADIAN JOKERS 0 FLYERS DEF 9:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Mon, Nov 08, 21 3 FLYERS 4 BROWN ROYAL 8:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Wed, Nov 10, 21 0 FLYERS 4 BULLETS 10:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Mon, Nov 15, 21 5 CANADIAN JOKERS 3 FLYERS 6:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Wed, Nov 17, 21 SF1 4 BULLETS 6 FLYERS 9:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Mon, Nov 22, 21 SF2 5 FLYERS 3 BULLETS 10:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Mon, Nov 29, 21 FINAL 2 BROWN ROYAL 1 FLYERS 8:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar


